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Individual Top Marks

Oxnard Stars [OX] Age Division: Intermediate
Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd Event
Aguilar, Rudy (15) B
16.54 F 100m Dash
16.76 F 100m Dash
NT F 100m Dash
1:25.11 F 400m Dash
1:26.41 F 400m Dash
1:26.98 F 400m Dash
5:35.17 F 1600m Run
10-01.00 3.07m F Long Jump
Alvarez, Victor (14) B
13.72 F 100m Dash
NT F 100m Dash
1:06.72 F 400m Dash
Carter, Michael (16) B
12.11 VAR F 100m Dash
12.53 F 100m Dash
13.31 F 100m Dash
13.91 F 100m Dash
NT F 100m Dash
26.14 F 200m Dash
1:05.24 F 400m Dash
Crier, Kyle (12) B
26.22 F 100m Hurdles
Penny, Cameron (13) B
12.59 F 100m Dash
Yoro, Dominique (14) B
NT F 100m Dash

4/21/2007
3/31/2007
4/28/2007
4/21/2007
3/24/2007
3/31/2007
4/28/2007
3/31/2007

3/31/2007
4/28/2007
3/24/2007

4/14/2007
4/21/2007
3/24/2007
3/31/2007
4/28/2007
4/21/2007
3/24/2007

3/31/2007
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2007 - Week 4:
2007 - Week 2:
2007 - Week 5:
2007 - Week 4:
2007 - Week 1:
2007 - Week 2:
2007 - Week 5:
2007 - Week 2:

2007 - Week 2:
2007 - Week 5:
2007 - Week 1:

2007 - Week 3:
2007 - Week 4:
2007 - Week 1:
2007 - Week 2:
2007 - Week 5:
2007 - Week 4:
2007 - Week 1:

2007 - Week 2:

2007 - Week 3:

2007 - Week 5:

OX @ CAM
oX @ To
VEN @ OX
OX @ CAM
OoX @ MP
OoX @ To
VEN @ OX
OoX @ To

OoX @ To
VEN @ OX
OoX @ MP

OoX @ 0J
OX @ CAM
OoX @ MP
OoX @ To
VEN @ OX
OX @ CAM
OoX @ MP

OoX @ To

OoX @ 0J

VEN @ OX



