## **Individual Top Marks**

Oxnard Stars [OX] Age Division: Intermediate
Number of Top Times: All

Mark	Conv	/ert	Rnd	E	vent		
Aguilar, Rudy	(15)	в					
16.54			F	100m	Dash	4/21/2007	2007 - Week 4: OX @ CAM
16.76			F	100m	Dash	3/31/2007	2007 - Week 2: OX @ TO
NT			F	100m	Dash	4/28/2007	2007 - Week 5: VEN @ OX
1:25.11			F	400m	Dash	4/21/2007	2007 - Week 4: OX @ CAM
1:26.41			F	400m	Dash	3/24/2007	2007 - Week 1: OX @ MP
1:26.98			F	400m	Dash	3/31/2007	2007 - Week 2: OX @ TO
5:35.17			F	1600m	Run	4/28/2007	2007 - Week 5: VEN @ OX
10-01.00	3.0	07m	F		Long Jump	3/31/2007	2007 - Week 2: OX @ TO
Alvarez, Victor	(14)	в					
13.72	. ,		F	100m	Dash	3/31/2007	2007 - Week 2: OX @ TO
NT			F	100m	Dash	4/28/2007	2007 - Week 5: VEN @ OX
1:06.72			F	400m	Dash	3/24/2007	2007 - Week 1: OX @ MP
Carter, Michae	I (16)	в					
12.11 VAR	. ,		F	100m	Dash	4/14/2007	2007 - Week 3: OX @ OJ
12.53			F	100m	Dash	4/21/2007	2007 - Week 4: OX @ CAM
13.31			F	100m	Dash	3/24/2007	2007 - Week 1: OX @ MP
13.91			F	100m	Dash	3/31/2007	2007 - Week 2: OX @ TO
NT			F	100m	Dash	4/28/2007	2007 - Week 5: VEN @ OX
26.14			F	200m	Dash	4/21/2007	2007 - Week 4: OX @ CAM
1:05.24			F	400m	Dash	3/24/2007	2007 - Week 1: OX @ MP
Crier, Kyle (12	) B						
26.22			F	100m	Hurdles	3/31/2007	2007 - Week 2: OX @ TO
Penny, Camero	on (13	3) B					
12.59	-	-	F	100m	Dash	4/14/2007	2007 - Week 3: OX @ OJ
Yoro, Dominiq	ue (14	4) B					
NT	•		F	100m	Dash	4/28/2007	2007 - Week 5: VEN @ OX